
WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Frederic Weill SUI 57.40 55.35 70.00 182.75

2 Paulo Drummond  BRA 41.00 63.70 58.75 163.45

3 Christian Lienberger SUI 49.20 46.80 65.00 161.00

4 Oliver Otto SUI 57.20 58.75 45.00 160.95

5 Roland Schuler SUI 40.00 39.60 45.90 125.50

6 Guido Vassalli SUI 45.60 40.50 37.05 123.15

7 Thomas Rüger SUI 31.00 44.40 35.20 110.60

8 Andreas Messerli SUI 32.40 18.05 23.75 74.20

9 Andreas Schnitzer SUI 36.00 11.55 21.00 68.55

 1 AC Alexandre Coquoz  SUI

 2 IF Iwan Frehner  SUI

 3 RR Regula Roseney  SUI

 4 UK Urs Kessler  SUI

 5 RR Rosa Ramelli  SUI

Judges

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 1994

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men
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Rank

 1 AC  2 IF  3 RR  4 UK  5 RR Points Round 1

1 Roland Schuler SUI inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 10 2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 40.00 40.00 6

2 Andreas Schnitzer SUI inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 10 2 6.5 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 36.00 36.00 7

3 Thomas Rüger SUI forward somersault layout with 1/2 twist 10 2 5.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 3.5 31.00 31.00 9

4 Andreas Messerli SUI reverse somersault tuck 10 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 32.40 8

5 Christian Lienberger SUI armstand forward 2 somersaults pike 10 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 49.20 3

6 Paulo Drummond  BRA inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 10 2 7.5 8.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.00 41.00 5

7 Oliver Otto SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 13 2.6 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 57.20 2

8 Guido Vassalli SUI inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 13 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60 4

9 Frederic Weill SUI armstand forward somersault pike 20 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 57.40 57.40 1
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Rank

 1 AC  2 IF  3 RR  4 UK  5 RR Points Round 2

1 Roland Schuler SUI back 1 1/2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 10 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 39.60 79.60 6

2 Andreas Schnitzer SUI armstand forward 2 somersaults tuck 10 2.1 1.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 11.55 47.55 9

3 Thomas Rüger SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 13 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 44.40 75.40 7

4 Andreas Messerli SUI back somersault layout 13 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.5 18.05 50.45 8

5 Christian Lienberger SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 13 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 96.00 4

6 Paulo Drummond  BRA forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 13 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 63.70 104.70 3

7 Oliver Otto SUI armstand reverse tuck 20 2.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 58.75 115.95 1

8 Guido Vassalli SUI reverse somersault tuck 13 1.8 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 40.50 86.10 5

9 Frederic Weill SUI flying forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 20 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 9.0 55.35 112.75 2

Marks Total 

points
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Rank

 1 AC  2 IF  3 RR  4 UK  5 RR Points Round 3

1 Roland Schuler SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults tuck  13 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 45.90 125.50 5

2 Andreas Schnitzer SUI reverse somersault layout 13 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 21.00 68.55 9

3 Thomas Rüger SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 35.20 110.60 7

4 Andreas Messerli SUI forward 2 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 13 1.9 5.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 23.75 74.20 8

5 Christian Lienberger SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike  20 2.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 65.00 161.00 3

6 Paulo Drummond  BRA armstand reverse tuck 20 2.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.75 163.45 2

7 Oliver Otto SUI feet first layout 20 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 45.00 160.95 4

8 Guido Vassalli SUI feet first pike 20 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 123.15 6

9 Frederic Weill SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with flying position 20 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 70.00 182.75 1
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